Registered Users( total card holders)
New patrons (new card holders)
Children Borrowers

Public Internet Sign ups

wifi stats

Expenditure on Children's Materials
Library Visits

Reference questions (omit directional)
Author/Title Requests

Pre-school Programs

Pre-school Programs attendance
School Age Programs

School Age Programs attendance

YA Programs

YA Programs attendance

Adult Programs

Adult Programs Attendance

Hours Open Weekly

Hours Open Annually

Monthly Circ (Checkouts + Renewals)
Volunteer hours

Conference Room Use

Conference Room attendance

Fine Income

Self Check 19,984

CHICO
56544
513
10045
2125
1520
1477.96
26616
2683
4167
22
1093
24
519

41

15

49

44

2288

49446
1168.5

27

648
3,595.96



