**CHICO** 

Registered Users( total card holders)		56544
New patrons (new card holders)		513
Children Borrowers		10045
Public Internet Sign ups		2125
wifi stats		1520
Expenditure on Children's Materials		1477.96
Library Visits		26616
Reference questions (omit directional)		2683
Author/Title Requests		4167
Pre-school Programs		. 22
Pre-school Programs attendance		1093
School Age Programs		24
School Age Programs attendance		519
YA Programs		8
YA Programs attendance		41
Adult Programs		15
Adult Programs Attendance		49
Hours Open Weekly		44
Hours Open Annually		2288
Monthly Circ (Checkouts + Renewals)		49446
Volunteer hours		1168.5
Conference Room Use		27
Conference Room attendance		648
Fine Income	\$	3,595.96

Self Check 19,984